04/07/2008 15:15 FAX 608 848 5992

Apro 7.0 2008 10:40AM

Contract Nams

Change Order Dascription

Contractor:

City of Madison Engineering

PARISI CONSTRUCTION

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
MADISON, WISCONSIN

Gulter Repalr with Resurfacing

2006 Rasurfacing Varlous Street; Ulility
Casting Adjusting & Curb Cuts & Curb &

Sewer Accaunt

Quantitles hot encumbered In Storm

FARISI CONSTRUCTICN CO INC

Change Crdar Number CO1

To Public Works Contract Number 5eat
Orlginal Contract Project Number!  83W0326

Change Order Project Number;  53W0326

[¢goooz/0002

o, 6087 P 2

Datei_ 4/7/2008

Account Numbers for this Change Order;

ESTM-5827(-810381-00-53W0328

608 5 NINE MOUND RD

VERONA WI 53593

You are authorized and directed fo make the following changes in this contract:

ltem No. Dascripflon Eaf. Qty | Unit |Unli Price Total Add Total Deduct
20101 Excavation Cut 40.41 cY 10.00 404,10 1 - 0.00
20217 CRUSH STONE ) 56,17 TON 11.00 817.87 0.00 |
20323 REMOVE EXTSTING CONCRETEWALK 1™ ) o T g 1.00 1,012.25 0.00
AND DAW .
40391 REMOVE AND REPLACE 5" SIDEWALK 504,12 SF 7.80 3,831.31 0.00
90002 WATER WAYS 130G.46 . SF 10,00 13,064,680 0.00
0.00 0.00

Sub Totals 18,930.13 . 0,00
Grand Tolal 18,930.13
The Original Contragt Sum was 1,893 361,058
Net Change by previous Change Ordars 0.00
The Contract 8um prior to this Change Order was 4.00 |
The Cantract Sum will be: Increasad 18,930.13
Tha new Contract Sum including this Chenge Order will be 1,912,281.18
The Contract Time wilt he {daya): Unchanged
The Bate of Compietion as of the date of this Change Order, is
Contractoi's Ac¢ceptante

By il ,

Title VA EEAN) freatdns

Dale , v IE _/05 C
City's Approval (sea reverse stdm n?” %

Conastruction Inspector b Date 4’ =/ 0 8’

Conglruction Supervisor 7 A Date 2 o &

Enginger /. pd Date

7 ' Date

B_oard of Public Works




